
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag nicht an Feiertagen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

113 113 113 113 113 113 113

Burghausen Bahnhof/ZOB

Burghausen Gaußstr. / Wackerstr.

Burghausen Messehalle

Burghausen Ludwigsberg / Burg

Burghausen Stadtplatz

Burghausen Am Bichl

Burghausen Mautnerschloss

Burghausen Heilig-Geist Spital

Burghausen Friedhof

Burghausen Alter Bahnhof

Burghausen Messehalle

Burghausen Gaußstr. / Wackerstr.

Burghausen Bahnhof/ZOB

ab

an

20:05

20:08

20:12

20:13

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:21

20:22

20:25

20:28

20:30

20:35

20:38

20:42

20:43

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:51

20:52

20:55

20:58

21:00

21:05

21:08

21:12

21:13

21:16

21:17

21:18

21:19

21:21

21:22

21:25

21:28

21:30

21:35

21:38

21:42

21:43

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:49

21:51

21:52

21:55

21:58

22:00

22:05

22:08

22:12

22:13

22:16

22:17

22:18

22:19

22:21

22:22

22:25

22:28

22:30

22:35

22:38

22:42

22:43

22:46

22:47

22:48

22:49

22:51

22:52

22:55

22:58

23:00

23:05

23:08

23:12

23:13

23:16

23:17

23:18

23:19

23:21

23:22

23:25

23:28

23:30

1007Nacht der Straßenkünstler 2023

gültig ab: 06.10.2023

Fahrplan Linie
Brodschelm Verkehrsbetrieb GmbH           Burgkirchener Str. 12                84489 Burghausen     
Tel.: 08677 / 9886-0                                                                                   www.brodschelm.de

Erklärungen
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